
Billing Address Zip CodeStateCity

Phone No.

Contact us

CAROLINA BALLET
Office of Development 
919.719.0800 or 
development@carolinaballet.com

Email (for payments by credit card)

Donor Information PAYMENT METHOD: Stock & Other SecuritiesCheckCredit Card

Credit Card No.

Name on Credit Card Exp. Date

Security Code

$I/we prefer to make a 
one time donation of:

INVEST IN OUR:Join the Campaign

Pledge Preferences

by helping us
reach our goal of

Please recognize my/our support publicly as written above.

Signature

Date

Please list my gift as Anonymous

by making

$1,000,000

PERFORMANCES

a gift to the Creative
Capital Fund:

$4,000,000

COMMUNITY

Carolina Ballet a part 
of your estate plans

ARTISTS

$5,000,000

a multi-year
pledge of:

$ Contact me with info. 
on Legacy Gifts by:

$

to be paid over:
3 Yrs

Phone EmailTo support the
Live Music Challenge.

All gifts including multi-year pledges, will be used to support Carolina Ballet’s operations and will be considered unrestricted unless explicitly stipulated herein otherwise.

Carolina Ballet, Inc is a 501(c)3. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 1.888.830.4989. 
The license is not an endorsement by the State.

Method of Stock Delivery to the 
Carolina Ballet Electronic through 
Depository Trust Company (DTC). 

CB Broker: Raymond James & Associates
DTC No. 0725 for credit to Carolina Ballet, Inc. 
Account No. #17931443
Carolina Ballet Tax ID: 56-1445383

GIFTS OF STOCK OR OTHER APPRECIATED SECURITIES:

If quarterly or monthly, to be drafted on the:

15th of the month1st of the month

Process my payment(s):
Quarterly MonthlyAnnually

SPREAD YOUR SUPPORT ACROSS THE YEAR:

Yearly Goal

Quarterly

Monthly

$250

$62.50

$20.84

$5,000

$1,250

$416.67

$2,500

$625

$208.34

$1,000

$250

$83.34

$500

$125

$41.67

SUPPORT

From the thousands of pointe shoes worn every year to accompanying our dances with live music, it is the generous 
donations from our supporters that help us create the magic that is needed for us to continue to be the region’s largest 
ballet company.

I/we would like to make a one-time gift of: $

Pledge

I/we would like to pledge a gift of: $ Total pledge amount: $

1st of the month 15th of the month

MONTHLY AND QUARTERLY 
GIFTS ARE A CONVENIENT 

WAY TO SPREAD YOUR 
SUPPORT ACROSS 

THE YEAR.
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Annual Goal

PLEASE VISIT CAROLINABALLET.COM TO MAKE A GIFT ONLINE.

Please process my payments:

PAID: Monthly

Quarterly

Annually

DURATION: 2 year

3 year

5 year

Please list my gift as Anonymous
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