SUPPORT

Office of Development

development@carolinaballet.com

919.719.0800 or



DTC No. 0725 for credit to Carolina Ballet, Inc.

Account No. #17931443

Carolina Ballet Tax ID: 56-1445383

From the thousands of pointe shoes worn every year to accompanying our dances with live music, it is the generous donations from our supporters that help us create the magic that is needed for us to continue to be the region's largest ballet company.

I/we w	rould like to ma	ake a one-time	e gift of: \$				
Pledge							
I/we would like to pledge a gift of:	\$		Total p	oledge amount:	\$		
PAID: Monthly DUR	ATION:	2 year					
Quarterly	☐ 3 year		Please process my payments:				
☐ Annually		☐ 5 year ☐ 1st of the month ☐ 15th of the mo					
MONTHLY AND QUARTERLY GIFTS ARE A CONVENIENT WAY TO SPREAD YOUR SUPPORT ACROSS THE YEAR.	Annual Goal	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	
	Quarterly	\$62.50	\$125	\$250	\$625	\$1,250	
	Monthly	\$20.84	\$41.67	\$83.34	\$208.34	\$416.67	
Signature	Credit Card No.				Security Code		
Date	Name on	Name on Credit Card				Exp. Date	
	Billing Address		City State		State	Zip Code	
	Email (fo	Email (for payments by credit card)					
Please list my gift as <i>Anonymous</i>	ecognize my/our support publicly as written above.						
Contact us	GIFTS C	F STOCK OR	OTHER APPF	RECIATED SEC	CURITIES:		
CAROLINA BALLET	NA a blace also	Method of Stock Delivery to the CB Broker: Raymond James & Associates					

All gifts including multi-year pledges, will be used to support Carolina Ballet's operations and will be considered unrestricted unless explicitly stipulated herein otherwise.

Carolina Ballet Electronic through

Depository Trust Company (DTC).

Carolina Ballet, Inc is a 501(c)3. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 1.888.830.4989. The license is not an endorsement by the State.